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==PROD=Fall 2024

5
186
11
1
7

21
39
26
32
63
54
82
0

182
193
973

Unknown Gender 122
985
768Male

Female

Gender

BA/BS degree 101
86AA/AS degree

60 or more units w/o degree
Sophomore (30-59.9 units)

85
314

1,289Freshmen (< 30 units)
Level

Unknown
Continuing

0
1,021

1Special Admin / HS Enrichment
Returning
First Time Transfer

79
130
644First Time

Enrollment Status

1,478
Day Only Night Only

36
Day/Eve

354

72
Not Attended

0
Withdrawals

10
Noncredit

912
Part Time .1-6 Units

249 663
6.1-11.9

346
15+ Units

607
12-15 Units

953
Full Time
Full / Part Time Students

1,875 10.8
FTESAvg. UnitsStudents

Overall

All RegionsRegion: 

Age
19 & under
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50+

1,027
433
113
86
59
86
71

Day / Evening Students

Ethnicity
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic / Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native

White
Two or More Races
Unreported or Unknown

54
14

723
8

933
121
18

Educational Goals

Degree related goals

All

1,166

16.7%

10.3%
9.7%
0.0%
4.4%
2.9%
3.4%
1.7%
1.4%
2.1%
1.1%
0.4%
0.1%
0.6%
9.9%
0.3%

Unknown 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 4

Transfer related goals
1,155

62.2%
61.6%

54.8%
23.1%
6.0%
4.6%
3.1%
4.6%
3.8%
0.0%

1.0%
6.5%

49.8%
0.2%
0.4%

38.6%
0.7%
2.9%

34.3%

68.7%

0.0%
54.5%
0.1%
4.2%
6.9% 51.9%

6.5%
52.5%
41.0%

5.4%
4.6%
4.5%

Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year
Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS
Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer
Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer
Vocational certificate w/o transfer
Discover career interest & goals
Prepare for new career & job skills
Advance career & upgrade job skills
Maintain certificate & license
Educational development
Improve basic skills
Credits for HS diploma or GED
Move noncredit to credit coursework
4 year student meeting 4 year reqs
Undecided on goal
Uncollected or unreported
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==PROD=Fall 2024
Region: All

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)
Local High schools Age 17-19 All Ages

All Regions

Atascadero High 9797
Paso Robles High 9191
Morro Bay High 7675
San Luis Obispo High 7574
Arroyo Grande High 7271
Templeton High 6060
Pacific Beach High 2222
Nipomo High 1515
Shandon High/Middle 1414
Central Coast New Tech High 1111
Lopez Continuation High 77
Paloma Creek High School 55
Liberty High (Continuation) 32
Templeton Independent Study Hi 22
SLO County Juvenile Court 22
Coastal Christian 22
Eagle Canyon High 11
SLO County Community School 11
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE) 11
Paso Robles Independent Study 11
Pacific View Academy 11
Leffingwell High (Cont.) 11
All Local 560556
Non-local High Schools 67 84
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3
132

8
1
4

17
26
21
16
45
42
52
0

110
166
797

Unknown Gender 103
691
646Male

Female

Gender

BA/BS degree 61
53AA/AS degree

60 or more units w/o degree
Sophomore (30-59.9 units)

60
235

1,031Freshmen (< 30 units)
Level

Unknown
Continuing

0
787

0Special Admin / HS Enrichment
Returning
First Time Transfer

45
88

520First Time
Enrollment Status

1,094
Day Only Night Only

32
Day/Eve

307

72
Not Attended

0
Withdrawals

8
Noncredit

607
Part Time .1-6 Units

140 467
6.1-11.9

320
15+ Units

505
12-15 Units

825
Full Time
Full / Part Time Students

1,440 11.5
FTESAvg. UnitsStudents

Overall

San Luis ObispoRegion: 

Age
19 & under
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50+

856
355
77
47
29
41
35

Day / Evening Students

Ethnicity
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic / Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native

White
Two or More Races
Unreported or Unknown

47
7

537
5

739
90
12

Educational Goals

Degree related goals

SLO

963

16.3%

11.5%
7.6%
0.0%
3.6%
2.9%
3.1%
1.1%
1.5%
1.8%
1.2%
0.3%
0.1%
0.6%
9.2%
0.2%

Unknown 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 3

Transfer related goals
907

66.9%
63.0%

59.4%
24.7%
5.3%
3.3%
2.0%
2.8%
2.4%
0.0%

0.8%
6.3%

51.3%
0.2%
0.3%

37.3%
0.5%
3.3%

36.1%

71.6%

0.0%
54.7%
0.0%
3.1%
6.1% 55.3%

7.2%
48.0%
44.9%

4.2%
3.7%
4.2%

Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year
Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS
Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer
Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer
Vocational certificate w/o transfer
Discover career interest & goals
Prepare for new career & job skills
Advance career & upgrade job skills
Maintain certificate & license
Educational development
Improve basic skills
Credits for HS diploma or GED
Move noncredit to credit coursework
4 year student meeting 4 year reqs
Undecided on goal
Uncollected or unreported
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==PROD=Fall 2024
Region: SLO

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)
Local High schools Age 17-19 All Ages

San Luis Obispo

Atascadero High 7676
San Luis Obispo High 7271
Morro Bay High 7170
Arroyo Grande High 6565
Templeton High 5555
Paso Robles High 4040
Pacific Beach High 2222
Nipomo High 1414
Central Coast New Tech High 1010
Lopez Continuation High 77
Paloma Creek High School 55
Shandon High/Middle 55
Coastal Christian 22
Leffingwell High (Cont.) 11
Liberty High (Continuation) 11
Templeton Independent Study Hi 11
Pacific View Academy 11
Eagle Canyon High 11
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE) 11
SLO County Community School 11
All Local 451449
Non-local High Schools 58 69
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4
95
6
1
3
5

22
9

18
30
29
45
0

117
126
597

Unknown Gender 68
654
385Male

Female

Gender

BA/BS degree 55
52AA/AS degree

60 or more units w/o degree
Sophomore (30-59.9 units)

49
194
757Freshmen (< 30 units)

Level

Unknown
Continuing

0
655

1Special Admin / HS Enrichment
Returning
First Time Transfer

49
80

322First Time
Enrollment Status

895
Day Only Night Only

1
Day/Eve

211

72
Not Attended

0
Withdrawals

1
Noncredit

470
Part Time .1-6 Units

83 387
6.1-11.9

234
15+ Units

402
12-15 Units

636
Full Time
Full / Part Time Students

1,107 11.5
FTESAvg. UnitsStudents

Overall

Distance LearningRegion: 

Age
19 & under
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50+

592
248
66
57
39
65
40

Day / Evening Students

Ethnicity
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic / Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native

White
Two or More Races
Unreported or Unknown

29
10

414
5

558
75
12

Educational Goals

Degree related goals

DE

723

17.5%

11.4%
10.6%
0.0%
4.1%
2.6%
2.7%
1.6%
0.8%
2.0%
0.5%
0.3%
0.1%
0.5%
8.6%
0.4%

Unknown 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 4

Transfer related goals
714

65.3%
64.5%

53.5%
22.4%
6.0%
5.1%
3.5%
5.9%
3.6%
0.0%

1.1%
6.8%

50.4%
0.4%
0.5%

37.4%
0.9%
2.6%

29.1%

68.4%

0.0%
59.2%
0.1%
4.4%
7.2% 53.9%

6.1%
59.1%
34.8%

5.0%
4.7%
4.4%

Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year
Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS
Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer
Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer
Vocational certificate w/o transfer
Discover career interest & goals
Prepare for new career & job skills
Advance career & upgrade job skills
Maintain certificate & license
Educational development
Improve basic skills
Credits for HS diploma or GED
Move noncredit to credit coursework
4 year student meeting 4 year reqs
Undecided on goal
Uncollected or unreported
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==PROD=Fall 2024
Region: DE

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)
Local High schools Age 17-19 All Ages

Distance Learning

Paso Robles High 5454
Atascadero High 4444
Arroyo Grande High 4443
Morro Bay High 3636
Templeton High 3030
San Luis Obispo High 2424
Nipomo High 1111
Shandon High/Middle 1010
Central Coast New Tech High 66
Pacific Beach High 55
Lopez Continuation High 44
Paloma Creek High School 33
SLO County Juvenile Court 22
Templeton Independent Study Hi 11
Coastal Christian 11
Paso Robles Independent Study 11
Liberty High (Continuation) 10
Pacific View Academy 11
SLO County Community School 11
All Local 279277
Non-local High Schools 32 43
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0
33
1
1
2
1
7
3
6
5
6
5
0

34
11

125

Unknown Gender 7
153
80Male

Female

Gender

BA/BS degree 3
9AA/AS degree

60 or more units w/o degree
Sophomore (30-59.9 units)

6
37

185Freshmen (< 30 units)
Level

Unknown
Continuing

0
105

0Special Admin / HS Enrichment
Returning
First Time Transfer

7
10

118First Time
Enrollment Status

179
Day Only Night Only

3
Day/Eve

58

72
Not Attended

0
Withdrawals

1
Noncredit

107
Part Time .1-6 Units

31 76
6.1-11.9

37
15+ Units

95
12-15 Units

132
Full Time
Full / Part Time Students

240 11.1
FTESAvg. UnitsStudents

Overall

North CountyRegion: 

Age
19 & under
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50+

145
53
15
11
4
7
5

Day / Evening Students

Ethnicity
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic / Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native

White
Two or More Races
Unreported or Unknown

3
0

133
2

85
14
3

Educational Goals

Degree related goals

NC

136

15.4%

4.6%
14.2%
0.0%
2.1%
2.5%
2.1%
2.5%
1.3%
2.9%
0.4%
0.8%
0.4%
0.4%

13.8%
0.0%

Unknown 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0

Transfer related goals
159

56.7%
66.3%

60.4%
22.1%
6.3%
4.6%
1.7%
2.9%
2.1%
0.0%

1.3%
5.8%

35.4%
0.0%
0.8%

55.4%
0.0%
1.3%

49.2%

77.1%

0.0%
43.8%
0.0%
2.9%
4.2% 52.1%

2.9%
63.8%
33.3%

1.3%
3.8%
2.5%

Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year
Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS
Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer
Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer
Vocational certificate w/o transfer
Discover career interest & goals
Prepare for new career & job skills
Advance career & upgrade job skills
Maintain certificate & license
Educational development
Improve basic skills
Credits for HS diploma or GED
Move noncredit to credit coursework
4 year student meeting 4 year reqs
Undecided on goal
Uncollected or unreported
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==PROD=Fall 2024
Region: NC

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)
Local High schools Age 17-19 All Ages

North County

Paso Robles High 6060
Atascadero High 2727
Shandon High/Middle 99
Templeton High 88
Liberty High (Continuation) 11
San Luis Obispo High 11
Morro Bay High 11
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE) 11
Lopez Continuation High 11
All Local 109109
Non-local High Schools 5 9
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
1

Unknown Gender 0
1
0Male

Female

Gender

BA/BS degree 0
0AA/AS degree

60 or more units w/o degree
Sophomore (30-59.9 units)

0
0
1Freshmen (< 30 units)

Level

Unknown
Continuing

0
1
0Special Admin / HS Enrichment

Returning
First Time Transfer

0
0
0First Time

Enrollment Status

0
Day Only Night Only

0
Day/Eve

1

72
Not Attended

0
Withdrawals

0
Noncredit

1
Part Time .1-6 Units

0 1
6.1-11.9

0
15+ Units

0
12-15 Units

0
Full Time
Full / Part Time Students

1 6.0
FTESAvg. UnitsStudents

Overall

South CountyRegion: 

Age
19 & under
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50+

1
0
0
0
0
0
0

Day / Evening Students

Ethnicity
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic / Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native

White
Two or More Races
Unreported or Unknown

0
0
0
0

1
0
0

Educational Goals

Degree related goals

SC

1

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Unknown 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0

Transfer related goals
1

100.0%
100.0%

100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

100.0%

0.0%
100.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0% 100.0%

0.0%
100.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year
Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS
Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer
Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer
Vocational certificate w/o transfer
Discover career interest & goals
Prepare for new career & job skills
Advance career & upgrade job skills
Maintain certificate & license
Educational development
Improve basic skills
Credits for HS diploma or GED
Move noncredit to credit coursework
4 year student meeting 4 year reqs
Undecided on goal
Uncollected or unreported
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==PROD=Fall 2024
Region: SC

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)
Local High schools Age 17-19 All Ages

South County

All Local 00
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==PROD=Fall 2024
Enrollment by Region Combination
Region
SLO 673
DE 284
DE SLO 677
NC 60
DE NC 90
NC SLO 35
DE NC SLO 55
DE SC 1

Term:
Cluster:
Division:
Department:
Subject:
Course Number:
CRN:
Credit Status:

Fall 2024
----------All Clusters----------
----------All Divisions----------

----------All Subjects----------
----------All Departments----------

Any

*** Report Control Information ***

Data as of: 5/12/2024


