

5/12/2024 5:33:05 AM Page 1 ==PROD=

Region: All All Regions

Overall				Age		
Students	Avg. Units		FTES	19 & under	1,027	54.8%
1,875	10.8			20-24	433	23.1%
				25-29	113	6.0%
Full / Part Time	Students			30-34	86	4.6%
Full Time	12-15 Units	1	L5+ Units	35-39	59	3.1%
953	607		346	40-49	86	4.6%
				50+	71	3.8%
Part Time	.1-6 Units		6.1-11.9	Unknown	0	0.0%
912	249		663			
912	273		003	Ethnicity		
				Asian	54	2.9%
Noncredit	Withdrawals	Not	Attended	Black or African American	14	0.7%
10	0		72	Hispanic / Latino	723	38.6%
				American Indian or Alaska Native	8	0.4%
Day / Evening St	tudents			Native Hawaiian or Pacific Island	4	0.4%
Day Only	Night Only		Day/Eve	White	933	49.8%
1,478	36		354	Two or More Races	121	6.5%
·				Unreported or Unknown	18	1.0%
Enrollment Statu	ıs			officeorded of officiowit	10	1.0 /0
First Time		644	34.3%	·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
First Time Transfe	⊃r	130	6.9%	Educational Goals	070	E4 00/
Returning	9 1	79	4.2%	Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year		51.9%
Special Admin / H	IS Enrichment	1	0.1%	Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS	193	10.3%
Continuing	D Elinerintene	1,021	54.5%	Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer	182	9.7%
Unknown		0	0.0%	Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer	0	0.0%
Officioviti		J	0.070	Vocational certificate w/o transfer	82	4.4%
Laval				Discover career interest & goals	54	2.9%
Level	: :>	1 200	CO 70/	Prepare for new career & job skills	63	3.4%
Freshmen (< 30 t		1,289	68.7%	Advance career & upgrade job skills	32	1.7%
Sophomore (30-5		314	16.7%	Maintain certificate & license	26	1.4%
60 or more units v	w/o aegree	85 86	4.5%	Educational development	39	2.1%
AA/AS degree		86	4.6%	Improve basic skills	21	1.1%
BA/BS degree		101	5.4%	Credits for HS diploma or GED	7	0.4%
				Move noncredit to credit coursework		0.1%
Gender				4 year student meeting 4 year reqs	11	0.6%
Male		768	41.0%	Undecided on goal	186	9.9%
Female		985	52.5%	Uncollected or unreported	5	0.3%
Unknown Gender		122	6.5%			
				Transfer related goals	1,166	62.2%
				Degree related goals	1,155	61.6%



5/12/2024 5:33:05 AM Page 2 ==PROD=

Region: All Regions

High	Schools	(Incoming	Freshmen)	
пıgn	SCHOOIS	(Tucoming	mesnmen)	,

Local High schools	Age 17-19	All Ages
Atascadero High	Age 17-19 97	All Ages 97
	91	91
Paso Robles High	75	
Morro Bay High		76 75
San Luis Obispo High	74	75
Arroyo Grande High	71	72
Templeton High	60	60
Pacific Beach High	22	22
Nipomo High	15	15
Shandon High/Middle	14	14
Central Coast New Tech High	11	11
Lopez Continuation High	7	7
Paloma Creek High School	5	5
Liberty High (Continuation)	2	3
Templeton Independent Study F	li 2	2
SLO County Juvenile Court	2	2
Coastal Christian	2	2
Eagle Canyon High	1	1
SLO County Community School	1	1
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE)	1	1
Paso Robles Independent Study	1	1
Pacific View Academy	1	1
Leffingwell High (Cont.)	1	1
All Local	556	560
Non-local High Schools	67	84
3		



Region: SLO

Registration / Characteristics Report Fall 2024

5/12/2024 5:33:05 AM Page 3 ==PROD=

San Luis Obispo

Overall Students 1,440	Avg. Units 11.5		FTES	Age 19 & under 20-24 25-29	856 355 77	59.4% 24.7% 5.3%
Full / Part Time	Students			30-34	47	3.3%
Full Time	12-15 Units		15+ Units	35-39	29	2.0%
825	505	•	320	40-49	41	2.8%
023	303		320	50+	35	2.4%
Part Time	.1-6 Units		6.1-11.9	Unknown	0	0.0%
607	140		467			
007	170		707	Ethnicity		
NI PI	Maril I I	N		Asian	47	3.3%
Noncredit	Withdrawals	NOT	Attended	Black or African American	7	0.5%
8	0		72	Hispanic / Latino	537	37.3%
				American Indian or Alaska Native	5	0.3%
Day / Evening S				Native Hawaiian or Pacific Island	3	0.2%
Day Only	Night Only		Day/Eve	White	739	51.3%
1,094	32		307	Two or More Races	90	6.3%
				Unreported or Unknown	12	0.8%
Enrollment Stat	tus					
First Time	_	520	36.1%	Educational Goals		
First Time Transf	fer	88	6.1%	Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year	797	55.3%
Returning		45	3.1%	Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS	166	11.5%
Special Admin / I	HS Enrichment	0	0.0%	Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer	110	7.6%
Continuing		787	54.7%	Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer	0	0.0%
Unknown		0	0.0%	Vocational certificate w/o transfer	52	3.6%
				Discover career interest & goals	42	2.9%
Level				Prepare for new career & job skills	45	3.1%
Freshmen (< 30		1,031	71.6%	Advance career & upgrade job skills	16	1.1%
Sophomore (30-5		235	16.3%	Maintain certificate & license	21	1.5%
60 or more units	w/o degree	60	4.2%	Educational development	26	1.8%
AA/AS degree		53	3.7%	Improve basic skills	17	1.2%
BA/BS degree		61	4.2%	Credits for HS diploma or GED	4	0.3%
				Move noncredit to credit coursework	1	0.1%
Gender				4 year student meeting 4 year reqs	8 132	0.6% 9.2%
Male		646	44.9%	Undecided on goal	3	9.2% 0.2%
Female		691	48.0%	Uncollected or unreported	3	U.Z%0
Unknown Gender		103	7.2%	-	060	66.001
				Transfer related goals	963	66.9%
				Degree related goals	907	63.0%



5/12/2024 5:33:05 AM Page 4 ==PROD=

Region: SLO San Luis Obispo

High School	sle /T	ncomina	Freshmen)
mian School) IS (I	ncomina	rresnmen)

Local High schools	Age 17-19	All Ages
Atascadero High	76	76
San Luis Obispo High	71	72
Morro Bay High	70	71
Arroyo Grande High	65	65
Templeton High	55	55
Paso Robles High	40	40
Pacific Beach High	22	22
Nipomo High	14	14
Central Coast New Tech High	10	10
Lopez Continuation High	7	7
Paloma Creek High School	5	5
Shandon High/Middle	5	5
Coastal Christian	2	2
Leffingwell High (Cont.)	1	1
Liberty High (Continuation)	1	1
Templeton Independent Study	Hi 1	1
Pacific View Academy	1	1
Eagle Canyon High	1	1
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE)) 1	1
SLO County Community School	1	1
All Local	449	451
Non-local High Schools	58	69



5/12/2024 5:33:05 AM Page 5 ==PROD=

Region: DE Distance Learning

Overall Students 1,107	Avg. Units 11.5		FTES	Age 19 & under 20-24	592 248	53.5% 22.4%
				25-29	66	6.0%
Full / Part Time				30-34	57	5.1%
Full Time	12-15 Units	-	L5+ Units	35-39	39	3.5%
636	402		234	40-49	65	5.9%
				50+ Unknown	40 0	3.6% 0.0%
Part Time	.1-6 Units		6.1-11.9	OHKHOWH	U	0.070
470	83		387	Park and days		
				Ethnicity	20	2.6%
Noncredit	Withdrawals	Not	Attended	Asian Black or African American	29 10	2.6% 0.9%
1	0		72	Hispanic / Latino	414	37.4%
				American Indian or Alaska Native	5	0.5%
Day / Evening S				Native Hawaiian or Pacific Island	4	0.4%
Day Only	Night Only		Day/Eve	White	558	50.4%
895	1		211	Two or More Races	75	6.8%
				Unreported or Unknown	12	1.1%
Enrollment Stat	us			·		
First Time		322	29.1%	Educational Goals		
First Time Transf	er	80	7.2%	Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year	597	53.9%
Returning		49	4.4%	Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS	126	11.4%
Special Admin / F	lS Enrichment	1	0.1%	Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer	117	10.6%
Continuing		655	59.2%	Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer	0	0.0%
Unknown		0	0.0%	Vocational certificate w/o transfer	45	4.1%
				Discover career interest & goals	29	2.6%
Level				Prepare for new career & job skills	30	2.7%
Freshmen (< 30 u		757	68.4%	Advance career & upgrade job skills	18	1.6%
Sophomore (30-5		194	17.5%	Maintain certificate & license	9	0.8%
60 or more units	w/o degree	49	4.4%	Educational development	22	2.0%
AA/AS degree		52	4.7%	Improve basic skills	5	0.5%
BA/BS degree		55	5.0%	Credits for HS diploma or GED	3	0.3%
				Move noncredit to credit coursework	1 6	0.1% 0.5%
Gender				4 year student meeting 4 year reqs Undecided on goal	95	0.5% 8.6%
Male		385	34.8%	Uncollected or unreported	93 4	0.4%
Female		654	59.1%	oriconected of differented	7	U. ¬ /0
Unknown Gender		68	6.1%	Transfer related goals	722	CE 20/
				Transfer related goals	723 714	65.3% 64.5%
				Degree related goals	/ 14	04.5%



5/12/2024 5:33:05 AM Page 6 ==PROD=

Region: DE Distance Learning

High Sc	hools	(Incoming	Freshmen)	١
Tilgii Sc			11631111611	,

Local High schools	Age 17-19	All Ages
Paso Robles High	54	54
Atascadero High	44	44
Arroyo Grande High	43	44
Morro Bay High	36	36
Templeton High	30	30
San Luis Obispo High	24	24
Nipomo High	11	11
Shandon High/Middle	10	10
Central Coast New Tech High	6	6
Pacific Beach High	5	5
Lopez Continuation High	4	4
Paloma Creek High School	3	3
SLO County Juvenile Court	2	2
Templeton Independent Study Hi	i 1	1
Coastal Christian	1	1
Paso Robles Independent Study	1	1
Liberty High (Continuation)	0	1
Pacific View Academy	1	1
SLO County Community School	1	1
All Local	277	279
Non-local High Schools	32	43



5/12/2024 5:33:05 AM Page 7 ==PROD=

Region: NC North County

Overall Students	Avg. Units		FTES	Age 19 & under	145	60.4%
240	11.1			20-24	53	22.1%
				25-29	15	6.3%
Full / Part Time				30-34	11	4.6%
Full Time	12-15 Units]	L5+ Units	35-39	4	1.7%
132	95		37	40-49	7	2.9%
				50+ Unknown	5 0	2.1% 0.0%
Part Time	.1-6 Units		6.1-11.9	UTKTOWIT	U	0.0%
107	31		76			
				Ethnicity	2	1 20/
Noncredit	Withdrawals	Not .	Attended	Asian Black or African American	3 0	1.3% 0.0%
1	0		72	Hispanic / Latino	133	55.4%
				American Indian or Alaska Native	2	0.8%
Day / Evening S	tudents			Native Hawaiian or Pacific Island	0	0.0%
Day Only	Night Only		Day/Eve	White	85	35.4%
179	3		58	Two or More Races	14	5.8%
				Unreported or Unknown	3	1.3%
Enrollment Stat	us			·		
First Time		118	49.2%	Educational Goals		
First Time Transf	er	10	4.2%	Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year	125	52.1%
Returning		7	2.9%	Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS	11	4.6%
Special Admin / F	S Enrichment	0	0.0%	Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer	34	14.2%
Continuing		105	43.8%	Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer	0	0.0%
Unknown		0	0.0%	Vocational certificate w/o transfer	5	2.1%
				Discover career interest & goals	6	2.5%
Level		40=	40/	Prepare for new career & job skills	5	2.1%
Freshmen (< 30 u		185	77.1%	Advance career & upgrade job skills	6	2.5%
Sophomore (30-5		37	15.4%	Maintain certificate & license	3	1.3%
60 or more units	w/o aegree	6	2.5% 3.8%	Educational development	7	2.9% 0.4%
AA/AS degree BA/BS degree		9 3	3.8% 1.3%	Improve basic skills Credits for HS diploma or GED	1 2	0.4%
DA/D3 degree		3	1.370	Move noncredit to credit coursework	1	0.6%
Condon				4 year student meeting 4 year regs	1	0.4%
Gender		00	22.20/	Undecided on goal	33	13.8%
Male		80 153	33.3%	Uncollected or unreported	0	0.0%
Female Unknown Gender		153 7	63.8% 2.9%	·	-	
OHNHOWH GEHUEL		,	2.5/0	Transfer related goals	136	56.7%
				Degree related goals	159	66.3%
				_ 35. 35 . 3.4334 304.5	100	00.570



5/12/2024 5:33:05 AM Page 8 ==PROD=

Region: NC North County

High Schools	(Incoming	Frechmen)
mign Schools	(Tucoming	rresnmen)

Local High schools	Age 17-19	All Ages
Paso Robles High	60	60
Atascadero High	27	27
Shandon High/Middle	9	9
Templeton High	8	8
Liberty High (Continuation)	1	1
San Luis Obispo High	1	1
Morro Bay High	1	1
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE)	1	1
Lopez Continuation High	1	1
All Local	109	109
Non-local High Schools	5	9



5/12/2024 5:33:05 AM Page 9 ==PROD=

Region: SC South County

Overall Students	Avg. Units		FTES	Age		
1	6.0		FIES	19 & under	1	100.0%
1	0.0			20-24	0	0.0%
Full / Part Time Students				25-29	0	0.0%
			15+ Units	30-34 35-39	0	0.0% 0.0%
Full Time 0	12-15 Units 0		0	40-49	0	0.0%
U	U		U	50+	0	0.0%
				Unknown	0	0.0%
Part Time	.1-6 Units		6.1-11.9	OTINIOWIT	U	0.0 /0
1	0		1	-1 · ·		
				Ethnicity	^	0.007
Noncredit	Withdrawals	Not Attended		Asian	0	0.0%
0	0	72		Black or African American	0	0.0%
				Hispanic / Latino	0	0.0% 0.0%
Day / Evening S			American Indian or Alaska Nativ∈ Native Hawaiian or Pacific Island	0	0.0%	
Day Only	Night Only		Day/Eve	White	0 1	100.0%
0	0		1	Two or More Races	0	0.0%
				Unreported or Unknown	0	0.0%
Enrollment Status						
First Time		0	0.0%	·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
First Time Transfer		0	0.0%	Educational Goals	4	100.00/
Returning		Ö	0.0%	Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year	1	100.0%
Special Admin / HS Enrichment		Ö	0.0%	Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS	0	0.0% 0.0%
Continuing		1	100.0%	Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer	Λ	0.0%
Unknown		0	0.0%	Vocational certificate w/o transfer	0 0	0.0%
				Discover career interest & goals	0	0.0%
Level				Prepare for new career & job skills	0	0.0%
Freshmen (< 30 units)		1	100.0%	Advance career & upgrade job skills	Ö	0.0%
Sophomore (30-59.9 units)		Ō	0.0%	Maintain certificate & license	0	0.0%
60 or more units w/o degree		Ö	0.0%	Educational development	Ö	0.0%
AA/AS degree		Ö	0.0%	Improve basic skills	Ö	0.0%
BA/BS degree		Ö	0.0%	Credits for HS diploma or GED	Ö	0.0%
=:				Move noncredit to credit coursework	Ō	0.0%
Gender				4 year student meeting 4 year reqs	0	0.0%
Male		0	0.0%	Undecided on goal	0	0.0%
Female		1	100.0%	Uncollected or unreported	0	0.0%
Unknown Gender		0	0.0%	·		
Officiowit Geriaei		U	0.0 /0	Transfer related goals	1	100.0%
				Degree related goals	ī	100.0%
				_ 55. 55 . 5.5555 50010	-	



5/12/2024 5:33:05 AM Page 10 ==PROD=

Region: SC South County

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)

Local High schools Age 17-19 All Ages All Local 0 0



5/12/2024 5:33:05 AM Page 11 ==PROD=

Enrollment by Region Combination

Region	
SLO	673
DE	284
DE SLO	677
NC	60
DE NC	90
NC SLO	35
DE NC SLO	55
DE SC	1

*** Report Control Information ***

Term: Fall 2024

Cluster: -----All Clusters----------All Divisions-----Division: Department: -----All Departments----------All Subjects-----Subject:

Course Number:

CRN:

Credit Status:

Any 5/12/2024 Data as of: